
Tearh'Leáder 

S0c Acton Sor Rural Development 
4nu 4dvancement rRT),Dehradur 

2 

3 

2s2|23 

109484 

1 Son 



feam'Lòader 
Socal Action for Rural Develoomen1 
and Ltvancement e), Dehradur 

ifra 



and AdvancerDeat (reo),Dehradur Su 

Action 

tor 
Rural 

Devc. 

ial Ac 
Adva 

leam Leader 

3 "ITH Vo 

10 

29 F 

Gen 

77474/761o 74 

4oF 

759899036 507 

|6337323362 2006100850 

36 34 FS-C 

63374997 737 71483917in 

7 

43 F Gn 

371448323114 

633361843 

46 MSC 

203870 aly 6059 

63376915 I6 

52 F 

33298172712 

6395277930 

45 F 

3 

49 M 

4oo7919 

76 
822 

3675721756 

72165348196397619 13T4 

1 

hlcR)H 

52 M 

S-C 

3873013i0765 975634RI3 

967596/0Y 

/ 

HGAT 



tg FHTC i 

1400 

299 

666 

83 

251 

1890 

310 

482 

259 

310 

210 



1 

2 

10:- sÌHT fiGII qAf (efoo ). 

1 

4 

2 

11-ig i iA fefa Topography (HdT, GeT, 3AIfE)....1dd!. 

12:-HTET Hau Resource mapping TH Ttvi HY Ht fh UI 

4 

5 

7 

VIofdO 

fH 

Í/T0 

HJp 

..1.e2...CA.. 

Hp 

80 

taoao-afu ( IHT 

1 



18 

19: 

........ 

feart Lader 
Soctat Acton for Rural Development 

ment r)Dehradur 

....2.3. 
3L.s5..2.3. 



22 

3 

3 

feam Leader 
Socuad Acbon for Rural Deveioomen 

vancement frer)Dehradur 

6.5-8.5 

10NTU 

1000 fàOI/fO 

600 foyI/f0 

600 fè0I/à0 

45 frO1/fO 

1-2 

235 

o-21 



leafn Leadei 
S.a Acton for Rural Developmen 

auso Advancement trT), Dehradur 

I 65 uftg) 6Sàoqo`to 

he,hHatsi 



2 

3 

feani Loader 
SUa i Acbon for Rurel Development 
t 1dvancement ve),Dehradur 

.......... 

....... 



yyr4 zft frars f 

Ieam LOadei 

Sucal Acton for Rural DeveiuLilient 
an Advancement vT),Dehradur 

faHr, (afarTa/Hyefar). 

fafaferui 

10 



275 (1) * TET als 

qH.) 

HO 

an 

2 

3 

37E 

5 

aftor 

7 

(éIqH. 

arftari 
FINER 

10 

leam' 

q 

er 
Sucadt Actbon for Rural Deveiopment 

and Advancoment (YT), Dehradur 

52 SL 9736 34 921g 

35 

|29 

86 9625 BS819c3o65o553Y2y 
&o. |839287622o 767425e32916 
86. 81439629 4726 o5c1397o 

373462|68474 9o6815222o 

SG. 
(9&. 
3S 

3873«|3lo765 

93373241551687/3/o767 19 
7so58 6o5S98966283c67 

S. 963797/336|4161914864e3 

6C. 96 346263023335703696 4 6 

SC 8279614 82 |349869 39)826 

SC. 
639S33 y6592092032333 
6397892s46276)S20e 232 
1?2esol43744e91835741 

SC. 7668 2|7TS7o8234 484o2 



2 

3 

4 

5 

leam eader 
`uLidl Action for Rural DeveloLilell 
and Advancament fyrT), Dehradur 

39 9758799294 388I829414 
45 

MIC )9sue930Os59019R6339 
94 

3S 71?S12935 S83299R896 

25 9720505903 5194642504 

12 

49 

36 6397497787 71 483917 



-

D 





{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

